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Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 230.0 1 1 230.0 119.0 45.0 66.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 194.0 2 2 194.0 91.0 39.0 64.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 150.0 3 3 150.0 103.0 47.0

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 147.0 4 4 147.0 86.0 61.0

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 145.0 5 5 145.0 71.0 23.0 51.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 145.0 5 5 145.0 85.0 60.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 116.0 7 7 116.0 26.0 90.0

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 111.0 8 8 111.0 69.0 42.0

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 109.0 9 9 109.0 109.0

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 93.0 10 10 93.0 93.0

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 92.0 11 11 92.0 60.0 32.0

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 89.0 12 12 89.0 52.0 37.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 83.0 13 13 83.0 48.0 35.0

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 78.0 14 14 78.0 78.0

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Live A Dream 5098333 76.0 15 15 76.0 76.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 73.0 16 16 73.0 73.0

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 64.0 17 17 64.0 64.0

Larua Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 60.0 18 18 60.0 60.0

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 57.0 19 19 57.0 57.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 54.0 20 20 54.0 54.0

Kaitllin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 54.0 20 20 54.0 54.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 48.0 22 22 48.0 18.0 30.0

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 40.0 23 23 40.0 40.0

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 40.0 23 23 40.0 40.0

Natalie Holt - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 40.0 23 23 40.0 40.0

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 38.0 26 26 38.0 38.0

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 34.0 27 27 34.0 34.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzy 4609416 32.5 28 28 32.5 32.5

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 31.0 29 29 31.0 31.0

Madison Crum - TAMU BFR Pistl Packn Buny 5297053 23.0 30 30 23.0 23.0

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 21.0 31 31 21.0 21.0

Tayler Moore - SFAU Missbehavenhollywood 4658322 13.0 32 32 13.0 13.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Brittni Dillon - SFAU Delta Dual Flyer 666461 10.0 33 33 10.0 10.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 9.0 34 34 9.0 9.0
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Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 57.0 1 1 57.0 28.0 15.0 14.0

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 52.0 2 2 52.0 24.0 7.0 21.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 42.0 3 3 42.0 15.0 11.0 16.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 37.0 4 4 37.0 26.0 11.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 37.0 4 4 37.0 13.0 24.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 29.0 6 6 29.0 19.0 10.0

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 29.0 6 6 29.0 29.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 25.0 8 8 25.0 25.0

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 22.0 9 9 22.0 22.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 22.0 9 9 22.0 22.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 21.0 11 11 21.0 6.0 15.0

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 20.0 12 12 20.0 20.0

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 18.0 13 13 18.0 14.0 4.0

Larua Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 17.0 14 14 17.0 17.0

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 16.0 15 15 16.0 7.0 9.0

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 16.0 15 15 16.0 3.0 13.0

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 15.0 17 17 15.0 10.0 5.0

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 14.0 18 18 14.0 14.0

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Live A Dream 5098333 13.0 19 19 13.0 13.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 13.0 19 19 13.0 6.0 7.0

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 12.0 21 21 12.0 12.0

Kaitllin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 10.0 22 22 10.0 10.0

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 9.0 23 23 9.0 9.0

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 8.0 24 24 8.0 8.0

Natalie Holt - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 8.0 24 24 8.0 8.0

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 7.0 26 26 7.0 7.0

Madison Crum - TAMU BFR Pistl Packn Buny 5297053 5.0 27 27 5.0 5.0

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 4.0 28 28 4.0 4.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzy 4609416 4.0 28 28 4.0 4.0

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 3.0 30 30 3.0 3.0

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 3.0 30 30 3.0 3.0

Tayler Moore - SFAU Missbehavenhollywood 4658322 2.0 32 32 2.0 2.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Brittni Dillon - SFAU Delta Dual Flyer 666461 1.0 33 33 1.0 1.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 1.0 33 33 1.0 1.0
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Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 66.0 1 1 66.0 31.0 13.0 22.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 57.0 2 2 57.0 20.0 9.0 28.0

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 50.0 3 3 50.0 36.0 14.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 38.0 4 4 38.0 28.0 10.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 31.0 5 5 31.0 4.0 27.0

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 31.0 5 5 31.0 31.0

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 30.0 7 7 30.0 16.0 14.0

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 30.0 7 7 30.0 30.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 26.0 9 9 26.0 10.0 16.0

Kaitllin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 23.0 10 10 23.0 23.0

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 22.0 11 11 22.0 14.0 8.0

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 22.0 11 11 22.0 1.0 21.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 21.0 13 13 21.0 21.0

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 19.0 14 14 19.0 12.0 7.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 18.0 15 15 18.0 18.0

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 17.0 16 16 17.0 17.0

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 17.0 16 16 17.0 17.0

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 15.0 18 18 15.0 15.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 15.0 18 18 15.0 13.0 2.0

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Live A Dream 5098333 15.0 18 18 15.0 15.0

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 13.0 21 21 13.0 7.0 1.0 5.0

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 13.0 21 21 13.0 13.0

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 12.0 23 23 12.0 12.0

Natalie Holt - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 11.0 24 24 11.0 11.0

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 9.0 25 25 9.0 9.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzy 4609416 9.0 25 25 9.0 9.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 7.0 27 27 7.0 2.0 5.0

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 6.0 28 28 6.0 6.0

Madison Crum - TAMU BFR Pistl Packn Buny 5297053 5.0 29 29 5.0 5.0

Brittni Dillon - SFAU Delta Dual Flyer 666461 3.0 30 30 3.0 3.0

Larua Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 3.0 30 30 3.0 3.0

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 3.0 30 30 3.0 3.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Tayler Moore - SFAU Missbehavenhollywood 4658322 2.0 33 33 2.0 2.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 1.0 34 34 1.0 1.0
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Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 62.0 1 1 62.0 38.0 14.0 10.0

Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 57.0 2 2 57.0 30.0 8.0 19.0

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 47.0 3 3 47.0 34.0 13.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 45.0 4 4 45.0 23.0 9.0 13.0

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 36.0 5 5 36.0 11.0 25.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 33.0 6 6 33.0 21.0 12.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 30.0 7 7 30.0 4.0 26.0

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 28.0 8 8 28.0 28.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 27.0 9 9 27.0 22.0 5.0

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 27.0 9 9 27.0 27.0

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 27.0 9 9 27.0 25.0 2.0

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 26.0 12 12 26.0 15.0 11.0

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 22.0 13 13 22.0 22.0

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Live A Dream 5098333 21.0 14 14 21.0 21.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 19.0 15 15 19.0 19.0

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 18.0 16 16 18.0 18.0

Kaitllin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 18.0 16 16 18.0 18.0

Larua Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 17.0 18 18 17.0 17.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 15.0 19 19 15.0 8.0 7.0

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 15.0 19 19 15.0 15.0

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 12.0 21 21 12.0 12.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 12.0 21 21 12.0 7.0 5.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzy 4609416 11.0 23 23 11.0 11.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 11.0 23 23 11.0 11.0

Natalie Holt - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 10.0 25 25 10.0 10.0

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 7.0 26 26 7.0 7.0

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 6.0 27 27 6.0 6.0

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 6.0 27 27 6.0 6.0

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 5.0 29 29 5.0 5.0

Madison Crum - TAMU BFR Pistl Packn Buny 5297053 5.0 29 29 5.0 5.0

Tayler Moore - SFAU Missbehavenhollywood 4658322 3.0 31 31 3.0 3.0

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 3.0 31 31 3.0 1.0 2.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Brittni Dillon - SFAU Delta Dual Flyer 666461 1.0 33 33 1.0 1.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 1.0 33 33 1.0 1.0
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Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 71.0 1 1 71.0 40.0 31.0

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 55.0 2 2 55.0 27.0 28.0

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 50.0 3 3 50.0 35.0 15.0

Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 50.0 3 3 50.0 30.0 9.0 11.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 50.0 3 3 50.0 33.0 10.0 7.0

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 46.0 6 6 46.0 29.0 17.0

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 34.0 7 7 34.0 12.0 22.0

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 33.0 8 8 33.0 33.0

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 29.0 9 9 29.0 29.0

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet 5435702 29.0 9 9 29.0 16.0 13.0

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Live A Dream 5098333 27.0 11 11 27.0 27.0

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 24.0 12 12 24.0 10.0 14.0

Larua Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 23.0 13 13 23.0 23.0

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 20.0 14 14 20.0 20.0

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 18.0 15 15 18.0 2.0 1.0 15.0

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 18.0 15 15 18.0 15.0 3.0

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 17.0 17 17 17.0 17.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 16.0 18 18 16.0 14.0 2.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 16.0 18 18 16.0 3.0 13.0

Natalie Holt - SHSU Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 11.0 20 20 11.0 11.0

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzy 4609416 8.5 21 21 8.5 8.5

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 8.0 22 22 8.0 8.0

Madison Crum - TAMU BFR Pistl Packn Buny 5297053 8.0 22 22 8.0 8.0

Abigail Christie - TSU Genuinely A Magnolia 4939513 7.0 24 24 7.0 7.0

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 6.0 25 25 6.0 6.0

Tayler Moore - SFAU Missbehavenhollywood 4658322 6.0 25 25 6.0 6.0

Brittni Dillon - SFAU Delta Dual Flyer 666461 5.0 27 27 5.0 5.0

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 4.0 28 28 4.0 4.0

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 4.0 28 28 4.0 4.0

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 4.0 28 28 4.0 4.0

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 3.0 31 31 3.0 3.0

Kaitllin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 3.0 31 31 3.0 3.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 2.0 33 33 2.0 2.0

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 1.0 34 34 1.0 1.0
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